Date 11/20/2018
Contract Name;
City of Madlson - 2018 Parking Garage Maintepance Change Order No. CO2..
S . Contract No. B190
Project/MUNIS No.|8214556X
) Change Order Project No.
Change Ordar Dascriplion:
Repalr exterior concrete steps at Capltol Sguare North Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Parking Ramp. Replace damaged CMU wall and vertical 82145561-54210-000 .
expansion joint at the Overlure Center Parking Ramp. ~82145667-54248-660—
: ER[4556R2=5910-cwd
Conlractor:
ProAxis L1L.C
#NJA
HNIA
* You are authonzed and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark if nsgeliated {N) or bid {B] unit price
tem No. Description Est. Qty | .Unit | Unit Price |- N/B*: Total
14 Replace damaged CMU wall at OC 1100 Ls | sgsoo0 [ 8,980.00
2 Repair exterior concrete sleps at CShY 1 100 LS 1,781.00 | 1,781.00
- - e P
0.00
0.00
0.00
. 0.00
_ % of Original
Net Change Order 2.97% 10,761.00
The Original Contract Total 36282176
Sum of previous Change Crders . 4.57% 16.565.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 107.53% .390,147.76
This Conlract Is a: Working Days
Qrigingl Contract Time/Completion Dale 10/19/2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 28
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 11/16/2018 )
JAdditional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 28
Contract time/complellon date asa result of thls chanqe ordar , 12/14/2018
Contractor's Acce, %
By P /";/’ K:v {2 Mamua m('f’
Title SO A il
Date A lz& l(a/
City's Approval (see reverse side for Instructions) ) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor : o T S
Engineer AL ] WA / X' W‘}"’
Board of Public Works Q’j‘m r-2L 2y Ls ;7

Conlract paid to date

ROUTING: )
Marsha Hacker - Z25- (8 peelh
Mike Dailey /128718 &7

Chase O'Brien )-29-18 CDO




